
Gleeson

Trinity

Xavier

St Columba

Round 1 Date: Time:

Wednesday 8th May 4.00pm Gleeson v St Columba

Thursday 9th May 4.00pm Trinity v Xavier

Round 2 Date: Time: RECONCILIATION ROUND

Wednesday 22nd May 4.00pm Gleeson v Trinity

Thursday 23rd May 4.00pm St Columba v Xavier

Round 3 Date: Time:

Wednesday 5th June 4.00pm Xavier v Gleeson

Thursday 6th June 4.00pm Trinity v St Columba

Round 4 Date: Time:

Wednesday 19th June 4.00pm St Columba v Gleeson

Thursday 20th June 4.00pm Xavier v Trinity

NO GAMES Date:

6th-21st July

Round 5 Date: Time:

Wednesday 24th July 4.00pm Trinity v Gleeson

Thursday 25th July 4.00pm Xavier v St Columba

Round 6 Date: Time:

Wednesday 7th August 4.00pm Gleeson v Xavier

Thursday 8th August 4.00pm St Columba v Trinity

Grand Finals Date: Time:

14th/15th August 4.00pm 1st v 2nd

4.00pm 3rd v 4th

(First named team is the host school)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - NO GAMES

SACSSGSA - Term 2/3 2024

SOCCER

Open - Wednesday/Thursday

TEAMS- VENUE:
Home & Away


